
ALŪKSNE 2023  15-16.Mar  Alūksne   U18 Z-66
Dalībnieki: 9
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1. Ernests BRIGMANIS-BRIĢIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS
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13. Ernests PASTARS, LAT/Kyodai
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3. Sandijs ROZEVSKIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS
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7. Martins LĪVS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS
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2. Roberts BANKEVICS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS
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6. Matīss KABLUKS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS
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4. Daniels ZVANERS, LAT/Kyodai

12. Artjoms BOROVKOVS, LAT/Bosko
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8. Ņikita TARNOVSKIS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS
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Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS
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2

3

3
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7

Daniels ZVANERS, LAT/Kyodai

Martins LĪVS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

Ernests PASTARS, LAT/Kyodai

Ernests BRIGMANIS-BRIĢIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Roberts BANKEVICS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Artjoms BOROVKOVS, LAT/Bosko

Sandijs ROZEVSKIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Matīss KABLUKS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS


